

M.Suit.433 of 2024
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.05/ dated 15.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira.

S/R and A/D not yet return.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 22.09.2025 for S/R and A/D.

To date for appearance of the defendant.

Judge
(Bench III)